British Columbia Rifle Association

134th BCRA TR Championship

Date: Aug 4-6, 2018 General Vokes Military Range, Chilliwack, BC



Individual Match Results

Victoria Match - 300M
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New Westminster Match - 400M
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Name
Rasmussen, Gary
Storer, Michael
Pitcairn, Don
Branin, Todd
Littlefield, David
Sauer, Johan
Budbill, Wayne
Dalin, Tristan
Katona, Al
Obermeyer, James
True, Ray

Sauer, Paul
Pitcairn, Robert
Isaacs, Stefan
Brackenbury, Phil
Clarke, Elijah

Name
Obermeyer, James

Pitcairn, Robert
Isaacs, Stefan
Sauer, Johan
Rasmussen, Gary
Storer, Michael
Katona, Al
Pitcairn, Don
Littlefield, David
True, Ray

Dalin, Tristan
Sauer, Paul
Brackenbury, Phil
Budbill, Wayne
Branin, Todd
Clarke, Elijah

Affiliation

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
Semiahmoo F&G
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

BCRA

Wash Wrangler
Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

WSRPA

BCRA

Affiliation
Wash Wrangler

Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

BCRA

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Semiahmoo F&G
Wash Wrangler
Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

BCRA

WSRPA

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA
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Range 1

Award

City of Victoria Trophy

Range 2

Award

City of New Wesminster

Trophy



Vancouver Match - 500M
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Name

Pitcairn, Don
Budbill, Wayne
Sauer, Paul
Pitcairn, Robert
Rasmussen, Gary
Katona, Al

True, Ray

Sauer, Johan
Obermeyer, James
Littlefield, David
Clarke, Elijah
Isaacs, Stefan
Dalin, Tristan
Brackenbury, Phil
Storer, Michael
Branin, Todd

Affiliation
Semiahmoo F&G
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

BCRA

BCRA

WSRPA

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler

MacDonald Stewart Match - 600M
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Name

Pitcairn, Robert
Storer, Michael
Obermeyer, James
Pitcairn, Don
Littlefield, David
Dalin, Tristan
Sauer, Johan
Branin, Todd
Rasmussen, Gary
Katona, Al
Clarke, Elijah
True, Ray

Sauer, Paul
Budbill, Wayne
Brackenbury, Phil
Isaacs, Stefan

Affiliation

Fraser Valley Section
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
Semiahmoo F&G
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

BCRA

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
WSRPA

BCRA

Class

YA IE G- I

o
o
(%]
w

YR IR G-I

Score

50
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Score
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46
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43
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35
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Range 3

Award

City of Vancouver Trophy

Range 4

Award
Blair Challenge Trophy



Bisley Adjutants Match - 300M
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Name

Pitcairn, Don
Pitcairn, Robert
Isaacs, Stefan
Sauer, Johan
Obermeyer, James
Budbill, Wayne
Dalin, Tristan
Storer, Michael
Branin, Todd
Katona, Al

Sauer, Paul
Littlefield, David
True, Ray
Rasmussen, Gary
Clarke, Elijah
Brackenbury, Phil

Affiliation
Semiahmoo F&G
Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

BCRA

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

BCRA

Wash Wrangler
Fraser Valley Section
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

WSRPA

The British Columbia Match - 400M
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Name

Littlefield, David
Obermeyer, James
Pitcairn, Robert
Pitcairn, Don
Storer, Michael
Budbill, Wayne
Rasmussen, Gary
Dalin, Tristan
Branin, Todd
Katona, Al

Sauer, Johan
Isaacs, Stefan
True, Ray

Sauer, Paul
Clarke, Elijah
Brackenbury, Phil

Affiliation

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
Fraser Valley Section
Semiahmoo F&G
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

BCRA

BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

BCRA

WSRPA

Class
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Score

50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
46
43

Score

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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49
47
47
47
46
46
39
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1
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Range 5

SV Award
3 Duff Stewart Trophy
2
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Range 6

SV Award
2 Douglas Cup
2
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The Fraser Valley Match - 500M
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Name
Rasmussen, Gary
Storer, Michael
Katona, Al
Branin, Todd
Pitcairn, Robert
Pitcairn, Don
Obermeyer, James
Sauer, Johan
Dalin, Tristan
Sauer, Paul

True, Ray
Littlefield, David
Isaacs, Stefan
Budbill, Wayne
Clarke, Elijah
Brackenbury, Phil

BCRA Presidents Match - 600M
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Name
Obermeyer, James

Rasmussen, Gary
Sauer, Paul
Sauer, Johan
Dalin, Tristan
Pitcairn, Don
Katona, Al
Littlefield, David
Isaacs, Stefan
Pitcairn, Robert
Budbill, Wayne
True, Ray

Storer, Michael
Branin, Todd
Brackenbury, Phil
Clarke, Elijah

Affiliation

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
Fraser Valley Section
Semiahmoo F&G
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

BCRA

BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

WSRPA

Affiliation
Wash Wrangler

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

BCRA

BCRA

Semiahmoo F&G
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
Wash Wrangler
Fraser Valley Section
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
WSRPA

BCRA

Class
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Score

50
50
50
50
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49
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49
45
45
43

Score

50
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48
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Range 7

Award

Flintoft Memorial Trophy

Range 8

Award
Jack Roberts Memorial
Trophy



Lt Governor's Final - 600M
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Name

Budbill, Wayne
Rasmussen, Gary
Obermeyer, James
Storer, Michael
Branin, Todd
Katona, Al
Pitcairn, Robert
Brackenbury, Phil
Pitcairn, Don
Isaacs, Stefan
Sauer, Johan
Littlefield, David
Dalin, Tristan
True, Ray

Sauer, Paul
Clarke, Elijah

Affiliation

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
WSRPA

Semiahmoo F&G
BCRA

BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

BCRA

Class

GG GG -G

Score

75
73
73
73
72
71
71
70
70
69
69
69
68
67
66
65

Vv
3
7
4
4
6
4
3
5
3
7
2
2
4
3
2
2

Range 9

SV Award
1 Norm Beaton Trophy
5
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Aggregates

The Saturday Aggregate
Rank Name
1 Pitcairn, Don
2 Pitcairn, Robert
3 Obermeyer, James
4 Rasmussen, Gary
5 Littlefield, David
6 Sauer, Johan
7 Storer, Michael
8 Dalin, Tristan
9 Katona, Al
10 True, Ray
11 Budbill, Wayne
12 Branin, Todd
13 Sauer, Paul
14  Brackenbury, Phil
15 Isaacs, Stefan
16  Clarke, Elijah
The Sunday Aggregate
Rank Name
1 Obermeyer, James
2 Pitcairn, Robert
3 Pitcairn, Don
4 Rasmussen, Gary
5 Storer, Michael
6 Dalin, Tristan
7 Littlefield, David
8 Katona, Al
9 Sauer, Johan
10 Isaacs, Stefan
11 Branin, Todd
12 Sauer, Paul
13 Budbill, Wayne
14 True, Ray
15 Clarke, Elijah
16 Brackenbury, Phil

Affiliation
Semiahmoo F&G
Fraser Valley Section
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

WSRPA

BCRA

BCRA

Affiliation

Wash Wrangler
Fraser Valley Section
Semiahmoo F&G
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

BCRA

BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

WSRPA

Class
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Score

196
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194
194
193
193
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192
189
188
186
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181
177
177

Score

198
198
197
196
196
195
195
195
194
194
193
192
191
191
177
170
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6
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Award
Lord Mayor's Rifle

Award
RCN Trophy



The Slesse Aggregate - all 300 & 400
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Name
Obermeyer, James

Pitcairn, Don
Storer, Michael
Pitcairn, Robert
Sauer, Johan
Rasmussen, Gary
Littlefield, David
Dalin, Tristan
Budbill, Wayne
Katona, Al
Branin, Todd
Isaacs, Stefan
True, Ray

Sauer, Paul
Clarke, Elijah
Brackenbury, Phil

Affiliation
Wash Wrangler

Semiahmoo F&G
Wash Wrangler
Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

BCRA

WSRPA

The Vedder Aggregate - all 500 & 600 excluding R9
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Name
Pitcairn, Robert

Pitcairn, Don
Obermeyer, James
Rasmussen, Gary
Littlefield, David
Dalin, Tristan
Katona, Al

Sauer, Johan
Storer, Michael
Sauer, Paul

True, Ray

Branin, Todd
Budbill, Wayne
Isaacs, Stefan
Clarke, Elijah
Brackenbury, Phil

Affiliation
Fraser Valley Section

Semiahmoo F&G
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

BCRA

BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

BCRA

WSRPA

Class
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Score

198

197
197
197
195
195
195
195
194
194
192
192
191
188
176
174

Score

197
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192
190
189
187
185
179
178
177
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Award
The Queen's Jubilee Trophy

Award
The Wood Memorial Trophy



BC Open TR Championship - Ranges 1-8 (Grand Agg)
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Name

Obermeyer, James

Pitcairn, Robert

Pitcairn, Don

Rasmussen, Gary

Storer, Michael

Littlefield, David

Dalin, Tristan
Sauer, Johan
Katona, Al
True, Ray
Budbill, Wayne
Branin, Todd
Sauer, Paul
Isaacs, Stefan
Clarke, Elijah

Brackenbury, Phil

Affiliation
Wash Wrangler

Fraser Valley Section

Semiahmoo F&G
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

BCRA

BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

BCRA

BCRA

WSRPA

BC Residents Aggregate - scores from the BC Open

Rank
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Name

Pitcairn, Robert

Pitcairn, Don

Dalin, Tristan
Sauer, Johan
Katona, Al

True, Ray

Sauer, Paul
Clarke, Elijah

Affiliation
Fraser Valley Section

Semiahmoo F&G

BCRA
BCRA
BCRA
Fraser Valley Section
BCRA
BCRA

Class

M
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Score

394

394

393
390
389
389
388
387
387
380
379
379
378
371
354
351

Score

394

393

388
387
387
380
378
354

38

31

41
35
31
27
31
40
24
23
30
27
26
26

12

31

41

31
40
24
23
26
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12
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11
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10

10
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Award

Crowe-Baker Trophy & DCRA

Gold Medal
DCRA Silver Medal

DCRA Bronze Medal

Award

Bond Trophy, BCRA Gold
Badge, Governor General's

Silver Medal

Governor General's Bronze

Medal



Vistors Aggregate - scores from the BC Open

Rank Name Affiliation Class Score Vv SV Award
1 Obermeyer, James Wash Wrangler M 394 38 15 Joe Wrinch Bowl & BCRA
Gold Cross

2 Rasmussen, Gary Wash Wrangler M 390 35 15 BCRA Silver Cross

3 Storer, Michael Wash Wrangler M 389 31 12

4 Littlefield, David Wash Wrangler M 389 27 11

5 Budbill, Wayne Wash Wrangler M 379 30 10

6 Branin, Todd Wash Wrangler M 379 27 10

7 Isaacs, Stefan BCRA M 371 26 10

8 Brackenbury, Phil WSRPA M 351 12 4

Charles Jackson U25 Aggregate - scores from the BC Open

Rank Name Affiliation Class Score Vv SV  Award
1 Dalin, Tristan BCRA M 388 31 11 Charles Jackson Memorial
2 Sauer, Paul BCRA G 378 26 8
3 Clarke, Elijah BCRA M 354 7 2

Veterans Aggregate (60+) - scores from the BC Open

Rank Name Affiliation Class Score Vv SV  Award
1 Pitcairn, Robert Fraser Valley Section M 394 31 14 Jim Davidson Bowl
2 Rasmussen, Gary Wash Wrangler M 390 35 15
3 True, Ray Fraser Valley Section M 380 23 9
4 Budbill, Wayne Wash Wrangler M 379 30 10
5 Brackenbury, Phil WSRPA M 351 12 4



Lt Governor's and Life Governors

TR - R1 R2 R7 R8 - used for squadding for Final - no Award

Rank

Lt Governor's Final (Range 9) - this range also appears in the Individual Results
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Name
1 Obermeyer, James
2 Rasmussen, Gary
3 Sauer, Johan
4 Storer, Michael
5 Katona, Al
6 Pitcairn, Robert
7 Pitcairn, Don
8 Dalin, Tristan
9 Littlefield, David
10 Isaacs, Stefan
11 True, Ray
12 Sauer, Paul
13 Branin, Todd
14 Budbill, Wayne
15 Brackenbury, Phil
16 Clarke, Elijah

Name

Budbill, Wayne
Rasmussen, Gary
Obermeyer, James
Storer, Michael
Branin, Todd
Katona, Al
Pitcairn, Robert
Brackenbury, Phil
Pitcairn, Don
Isaacs, Stefan
Sauer, Johan
Littlefield, David
Dalin, Tristan
True, Ray

Sauer, Paul
Clarke, Elijah

Affiliation

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
Semiahmoo F&G
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
WSRPA

BCRA

Affiliation

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
WSRPA

Semiahmoo F&G
BCRA

BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

BCRA

Class Score V

T 606ZLZTLZTZTLELELELELEEL

Class Score V

LI IEIEIEGEYEIE Y GG G-

198
197
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
192
192
192
191
187
180
169

75
73
73
73
72
71
71
70
70
69
69
69
68
67
66
65

20
22
24
18
14

22
16
14
14
14
12
14
15
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Award

Award
Norm Beaton Trophy



Lt Governor's Prize - Ranges 1, 2,7, 8,9
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Name
Obermeyer, James

Rasmussen, Gary
Storer, Michael
Katona, Al
Pitcairn, Robert
Sauer, Johan
Pitcairn, Don
Branin, Todd
Littlefield, David
Dalin, Tristan
Budbill, Wayne
Isaacs, Stefan
True, Ray

Sauer, Paul
Brackenbury, Phil
Clarke, Elijah

Affiliation
Wash Wrangler

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

Semiahmoo F&G
Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

WSRPA

BCRA

Life Governor's Match - 2 300 & 2 600 from Day 1 & 2
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Name
Obermeyer, James

Pitcairn, Don
Storer, Michael
Dalin, Tristan
Pitcairn, Robert
Sauer, Johan
Littlefield, David
Rasmussen, Gary
Katona, Al
Branin, Todd
Budbill, Wayne
True, Ray

Sauer, Paul
Isaacs, Stefan
Brackenbury, Phil
Clarke, Elijah

Affiliation
Wash Wrangler

Semiahmoo F&G
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
BCRA

Wash Wrangler
Wash Wrangler
Fraser Valley Section
BCRA

BCRA

WSRPA

BCRA
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259
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188
188
187
179
176
173

24

29
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18
12
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25
20
16
20
18
21
17
14
12
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16
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12
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16
11
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Award

Dunsmuir Trophy, BCRA
Gold Badge & Lt. Governor's

Plaque
BCRA Silver Cross
BCRA Bronze Cross

Award

Life Governor's Trophy &

BCRA Gold Cross
BCRA Silver Cross
BCRA Bronze Cross



Teams

Lt Governor's Team Match - Concurrent (Saturday)

Rank Team Name Score
Winner Wranglers Red

Rasmussen, Gary 194
Obermeyer, James 196
Littlefield, David 194
Budbill, Wayne 188

Team Total 772

2 Fraser Valley Reg. Sec. 758
3 Wranglers Blue 753
4 BCRA 748

The Seaforth's Team Match - Concurrent (Sunday)

Rank Team Name Score
Winner Wranglers Red

Rasmussen, Gary 196
Obermeyer, James 198
Littlefield, David 195
Budbill, Wayne 191

Team Total 780

2 Fraser Valley Reg. Sec. 780
BCRA 759
4 Wranglers Blue 753
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37
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15
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23
12
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Award
Laurie Bugle

Award
The Scottish Claymore



Match:

Rank
Winner

Currie Team Match - 300 500 600M

Team Name
Washington Wrangler

Budbill, Wayne

Branin, Todd

Littlefield, David

Obermeyer, James

Storer, Michael

Rasmussen, Gary - Captain/Coach

BCRA Lower Mainland
BC Cascade

Score Vv
740 76
730 69

727 61

SV Award

28 General Sir Arthur Currie
Trophy

29

25



